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' Pl Vg4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya U Industrial Park_ Singapore 408933
TEL 8256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315

Reg Mo 199607196R GST Reg Mo, 18-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Intermationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Ref CC4/ASM18012515/wb3

T, e owe: oo | [N
Code : ASM
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. 5L0 12475 Veh. Inspected SKV 3248J
Palicy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 1o/o72018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No, HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. 1 General Information

Accident Date 03/07/2018

Inspection Date

18 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8
SINGAPORE 318255

Survey held at MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD

Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
BiIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




MTORIMAG ENTERFRISES PIE. LID.

19 LoROMGC. 4, TOA PAYOH
STNGAPGRE 3157255

WATERTAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VERLCLE REGN MO SKV3240J

DAMAGED PARTS | PRICES

5/N0 PARTS DESCRIPTION PARTS MMBER. METT  LIST  SMNETT  §/LIST RDMARKS
ujmmm 5770456012 ‘“”mm —
! EETCENERR BE STT0750060 Fer a0 X
1 WETCRMER R 1R ST7SGO70 Ju 1800 X
% BT SO R R 5770756080 Teg ww X
5 BART SD R LE 5770756090 S wuw A
6 REAM COMPL R U STT11S602197 AN s 7 X
7 CABGO STEP PANEL §/S E771056000 O/ i
SU3 TOTAL 135280 000 000 0,00
LESS DISCOUNT { NETT-20 %) M6 000 0.00 0,00
GAND TOTAL 108224 000 0,00 0.0
OVERALL TOTAL 1082, 24
y
LEGRND: REMARES( K ) = APPROVED, REMARKS( I | = NOT APROVED TV el
% CLUALE
K\ o0u 00

#

nile
e
-'-F'.



MOTORTMAGE ENTEEPRISES FIE. LTD.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOE
SINGLPRE 319255

-

ESTIMATED LABOUR, CHARGES PR ACCIDENT VEMICLE RECH MO SEVIZL6)

ESTIMATED  SURVEYOR'S
5/NO J0B CODE  HATIRE OF Jo3 CEARGES  RECOMMINDATION

| TRCIATM  (CORDOCT BODYWCEE REPAIR (THIRD PARTY CLATM)
HGATNST SLOI2475 - ATA

d /o0l CORDUCT TP CLADM AXA LOCATION:YISHUN AVEMUE 2
DATE:03/07/2018 TIME: LBASHRE

}Z2f000  REPAIR/REFLACE REAR SMPER AND PANEL s Feot
AZ200)  RESPRAY REAR BOMGER AND PNEL 0 P2y
522f00:  TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR-2-TTiS 00,00 7 N
622005  SINRIES [ )~ 0.0 g
TOTAL LABR, CEARGES 3340,00
S ;"';::r.l.rﬂ
£ f00.u0

X B0 *’_E‘,f

L1570 00
ol



MOTURIMAGE ENTERFRISES PIE. LID.
19 LORONG 8, TOA PAYOR
SINGAPGRE 319255

-
bl

SUMHARY OF ESTIMATE ROR VERICLE 250N MO SXV32490

TOTAL LABOOR (CHARGES 3340,00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 1082, 24
GRAND TOTAL L2224
* ALl charpes do? nee include GST
SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

RaE H

SURVEYED DATE

AUTRORITED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE t 0.00
LIARTLITY t 0.00
[EMARES ¢

LS NOTE : This sstimars is based co viswl lospection of the
affected vehicle, Should w require further labour
charges § spare parts in the process of mepalrs, we
shall infors you ascordingly.
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MYTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LMD,
19 LORONG B, TOA PATDE

FINCARRE 519255

ESTIMATE ¢ ACCTDENT [BODY REPAIRS
WORESEP ¢ TOA PAYOH

CONTACT MO ¢ BATI0NID

¢ ING/IC/CHI] 0838/ 2014
[ATE ¢ 06-JUL-2018

AXA TNEURANCE PTE LTD
B SHENTON WAY
#27-00 AXA TONER
S(068811)

TEL : 6338788

FAX : BBBOGRIS| TIE2SZ2
¥5 LTHA EXT: 824

WNER'S RAME ¢ LOW MOE SHOMG

ADDRERS 1 APT HIEK B2¢ YISHUN STREET &)
#06-592
5(760824)

TELEPHORE MO+ 96205483

TYPE OF CLAIM  ; THIED PARTY CLAIM
POLICY W0 ¢ 2100428538
VEHIOE mo i SEVI248]

HIEL C0E + BJSCETC

MODEL [TEAR : FORESTER 2.0[-1L &WD OVT
DCINE M0 + FR20[TRIAS2 (57 100K)
CHASSIS MO ¢ JEISTSECSFGOsa079
MITEACE ' 1

DATE IN t 08/07/2018

LIARTTTTY : 0.00

CLAUSE 0.00

ESTDATE 3Y 4 FIMN WEL LOONGS+
WCIDERT DATE  : 03/07/2018

drint Dare 1 06/07/201B
frint Time i LB:24158



ki, B B Prali Company Registration No. 109807198

S0 ANVE 1, M25 PAYA DRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPUHLE $08833 TEL : (065) 02503581 FAX | (065) 61564315

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/07/2019

Survey Details:

Date of Ipss 3-lul-18
Date of appointment 10-Jul-18
Date of survey 13-Nov-18
Location of survey MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number SKV 3240)
Make and Model SUBARU FORESTER 2.01-L CVT AWD SR
Date of registration 12/9/2015
Excess

Market Value $78,000

Parf Rebate 550,127

Nett Loss 527.873

Repair details:

[initial Estimate | s 4,422.24 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 800.00 [list price -20%
Check items |estimata) s -

Labour 5 720.00

Total 5 1,520.00

Lump Sum(if applicable} 5 -

[Number of days for repair | 2|
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Company Ragistration Mo, 108607 188R

S1UREAVE 1, P0225 FAYA UL INDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 831 TEL © (068) b25A1581 FAX 1 1045) R25L0E

Remarks:

We have not authorized repairs.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 1,626.40 |(51,520.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use 5 200.00 |(5100.00 x 2 days)
Loss of rental 5 -
Loss of income 5 -
GlA search fees S 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 1,828.40




im Portal

English (default) =

SERVICE REQUESTS

hitps://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-...

MESSAGES CLAIMS

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) =

« TP MANDATE IA < SSMOONAP>

Type

Message

fl

@ Question

Dear Vale, Liability: Insured collided into the rear of third party
vehicle, Liability is down against our insured. We have send
letter to Ol to notify TP claim and NCD issue on Bth November
2018, Immediate Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in
SMART CLAIM, We hereby seek your approval to offer Third
Party repairer M/s "Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd" is as
follows; - 1) COR(w/gst): $1,626,40 + 2) Loss of Use (2 days x
$100.00): $200.00 + 3) GIA: $2.00 = Total: $1,828.40. **2days
recommendation for repair. **All the relevant documents had
been uploaded in SMART CLAIM. For your approval please.
PohKin- LKK- 18/07/201%

18/7/2019, 3:03 pn



Trer2018

Service Request Details

Claim
SBMOONAP

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
July 3, 2018

Reguest Date
July 9, 2018

Due Date
July 16, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perfarm service

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP =

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SKV3249)

Make
TPVD SUBARL

Menu

hitps:/ivp smanciaims. axa com.sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi#service-requests/TservicaRequesiNumber=56187

12



(TR Claim Partal

Maodel
' FORESTER-2.0 AWD (A)

Service‘Address

Primary Contact/Insured

ABDUL MAJEED ZAHIRAH BEE BINTE

BLK 219 SERANGOON AVENUE 4. #02-206, 550219, Singapore
97630510

ZAHIRAHBEE@GMAIL.COM

Claim Handler

OH Vale
6568804897
vale.oh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Megsgped Involces History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes
M AN
TYPE (1]
SENT 7/9/18 1:50 PM
FROM OH Vale
SUBJECT YOU MAY PROCEED ON DS BUT TO GET MANDATES ON
QUANTUM-VO
BODY
-

1llu;#vp.mtcmm-.m.nﬂdﬂmmﬁndummmqmrmmmmy?—mmumﬂn bty



Br2r018e Claim Portal

LEK AUTO COMSULTANTS PFTE LTD(TF) =

<« Re:TP MANDATE IA < SSMOONAP>

Type
@ Question

Message
Hi Pls proceed, tks-VO

Hupel-.ﬁ-'vp,mrhnhmmm.mﬂmmmmmmmmh.mwmm«wmmmumh... "



YL L]

Motorimage
T—

suBARU Motor image Enterprises Pte Ltd
19 Losorg 8 Tos Payo
5u-:w-.-' 318265
Tl |65} BA1T 0333
Far - (65) 6252 5655
BRNM 1898702032R
BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT
VEHICLE NO : ......... caifhac ;L SRR
ACCIDENT ON ... 02101 200% . AT ..Yithun fwenut = .

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

g L3 RC

INVOLVING VEHICLE[8 .....teetiiiilassessssissisenssissnsassssnarssasss

e T T L F R R T RN N R R R R R R R R AR )

b Up

1) Repair cost $....coceieiinnnnas Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

2) GIA or LTA g
Search fees $.......7%..........Payable to Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

3) Medical fees $.......... ki PEVRBIE 10 .o amamvmmeversesssorssmsumsassares

L $100 ¥ 3dans)

4) Loss Of Use or

140. b Low M Elaon

RentalCar $....0............ Payable to ......0 O cccwsusausivsudass
= ; 2LR-40

5} Total Claim Amount $...ia i

* KINDLY SEPARATE THE PAYMENT IN 2 CHEQUES

*Contact person: Siow Hooi - 6703 8115
hooi@motorimage.net

TRNCHONG

www.lanchong.com
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S1 URIAVE L #01-25 PAYA UBTINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62363561 FAN 1ME) A2Z6ANIE

08 November 2018

Zahirah bee Binte Abdul Majeed
Blk 219 Serangoon Ave 4
#02-206

Singapore 550219

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18012515/fb3
YOUR REF :SLQ 1247S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 1247S & SKV 3249J ALONG YISHUN OPP KHATIB MRT
ON 03/07/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

‘We have received a claim from MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRSES Pte Ltd acting on behalf
of the owner of SKV 3249J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim
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1 URLAVE 1L #01-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 62563561 FAN : (065) 62564115

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

/’kd

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motar Claims Dept)



Motorlmage
LETTER OF AUTHORITY AND INDEMNITY
 ——

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd Type of Claim:
wTos Payoh Service Center, 19, Lorong B, Toa Payoh, Singapore 119255 nﬂﬁ;d Party (Direct Settlement)
0 Leng Kee Service Cemer, 25, Leng Kee Road, Singapore 159097 = Own Damage [Recovery Clalm)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE REGISTRATION No. SjC\] 324 7 a0 SLQ 1143

on 027 Jury 208 ar VisHuN AVE 2

L. I, the owner of vehicle no. SKEV 3249 T hereby instruct you and authorise you 16 act for me with respect to the following: -
{a) To submit my clalms for all loses Including uninsured loss, rental G charges, medical fees, excess payment and cast of repains,
ib) To settiing my claim as they deem fit, including settliing the matter on basis of my contributory negligence if any.

{cl To receive payment for settlement of my claim where all payment 15 to be made payable to the repair workshaop for cost of
repairs and other uninsured |osses.

(4] To sign discharge voucher on my behalf,

r 5 | further acknowledge that any settlement that warkshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice basis and without
admission of llablity basis insofar as the drives/owner/insurers of the other vehicle is concerned.
3. I the event that | am required to attend meetings, inténiews, court andfor provide statements or any informatian in connectian

with my claim, | shall render full cooperation.

(4 ) Inthe event that my claim against the third party or his insurers (s not successful or cannot be proceeded with or ifany settlement
is not hanoured ar satisfiad by the third party er his insurers, | authorise you to revert ta my own inaurers for the cost of repairs
and any losses recoverabie under my palicy of insurance. In this respact. | understand and accept thal the excess smount
applicable under the policy of insurance shall be borne by me.

@ If for whatever reason, my insurers reject my cliim far indemnity lor the cost of repairs and/or any other losses recoverable
under the polity of Insurance ar mitke an offer to pay less than the amount claimed by you, | agree and undertake to pay the
difference betweean what was claimed and paid out by the |nsurers or the full amount of my repair blill and wrvey fess and any

other expenses reasonably incurred bn my behall of ta pay you the difference in amount, ps the case may be.

[ | undertaiie to state truthfully and to make full nd frank disclosure of all facts leading up to and of the accident and of any action
andfor omissions in connection with my part in the accident. If ahy facts stated are inaccurate and my claim cannot be paid out
or falls, | agree that | shall be liable to you for the repair and other costs incurred by you.

@ | further undertake to sign any document or discharge voucher that is required for the purposes of my claim and if as a result of
miy fallure to do so, my claim cannot be paid out or is delayed, | agree that | shall be lable to you for the repair and other costs
incurred by you.

@ | understand that the clalm for loss of use of my vehicke will be based on the number on the days estimated by the surveyor in
his report for the required repair. The actual number of days may be more due to unavailability of parts, weskend, holidays and
other operational exigencies and | accept that it may not be possible to claim for these extra days. In addition, any contributory
nejgligence part of my claim can also affect portion of my claim for loss of usage.

- | shall keep you informed of any correspondence and/or summons that | may recelve in connecton with the accident before
agresing 1o pay or receive any monies due under this ciaim

10. In the event, the insurers pay the tlaimed amount to me instead of you, | will inform you as soon as possible and reimburse you
for the repair and other costs incurred by you.

11. For successful recovery of upfront Excess payment by claimant, the workshop shall effect refund accordingly to the mode of
upfront payment
a) For upfront Excess payment by credit card, the refund hall be credited to the respective Credit Cacd Account vip Credit Card

Company handling the transaction.

b) For Excess payment by cash, the workshop shall refund the amount to the claimant vie cheque payment.

Claimant's Particulars : Authorized Workshop

Name Low moH pHoONG Company Name motoRimpGeE CENTERPRISES Pre LTD
Address APT BLK. 221 Yieuupd ST Claim Officer's Name DmaMEL A JUDE
#ob-592 S (30914

Telephone No TThZ) SURY Telephane No 300, S0

Date (™ wov 2017 Emal pate (3N Moy 2013

Company Stamp Authorized

[For Co Regn Vehicle]




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Uiy en

Vehids Na: SLQ 12478 (Inad weh) |
SKV3248) (1 veh) | Model SULAEW  FORASTEE
Date of Accident/ Time: 0amy2018 -
Repar Eitimats -3 4.311). Ko
Final Repair Cost 3 1L.E6 40
lossof U < 20000! 02 days at S100.00 per day
Rervtal [ sny) £ days a1 § per diy
L1A 7 GIA Search Fee 5 200
Othars 3
il W B 5
Final $ettiement Sum 5 1,828 40
is Third Party Warkshop GIA Registerad? [X] YES | | NO  (Kindlyihdicate below)
A) for Non GIA Registened Waorkshop: Agread Liability _ ]
] For GiA Registered Workshop BOLA Applecable Yes/ N BDLA Scenaiic Mo: 2T
BOLA Liabiliny __ 100 (%) Bnesned Liabilitg [*) (Y
* Asgessed Liphiity 10 be filled ondy for chan colisons ond for coses where BOLA does nog opp 'y

Rermarks

NDTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT 5 RIGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

Z. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSODEVER.

i AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

COnly apphcable to rental clam - All document are 1o be submitted with this settiement confirmanon. 0 the event, rental
agreement [ invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this ugned confirmanon, we will automatically revert ta lows of use clom
per the NIMA rates

we/| confirmed thar this is a full and final settlement that we and or our chent haveMod/has aganst you (AXA and then
policyholderfauthorised driver tortfeasor] for any and all losses (pasy/present/future] ansing frgm this acodent

We confirmed that we have the authority ol our client 1o act Tor and on their behalf in thia a

s

Sgnature of warkshop representative / Workshop stamp Sigrature of Wianess ﬂ!farhhnpitlmp [if applicable)
Hame of Representative: <o <1100 HName of Witness: warigl o Jude
Date e |0l . Date o3 log | ¢ ..-1I

AXA insurance Fie Lid (Company Reg, Mo L9550351IM)
B Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tawer Singapose 068811

AXA Customer Centre ¥01-21/52

Teiephar: +635 GBS0 4888 - am rom.sg



mm Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

— 19 Lorong 8 Toa Payah Singapore 319255

NAME: AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD
ADDRESS: 8 SHENTON WAY
£27-01 AXA TOWER, S(068811)

Service Centre Tel: (65) 6703 8101 / 102 Fax: (65) 6253 5535

25 Leng Kee Road Singapare 159097

Service Centre Tel: (65) 6703 8163 Fax : (65) 6479 1137
Website: www, motormage.net

TELEPHONE: 62387288

MODEL: FORESTER 2.01-L AWD CVT
ENGINE Mo.: FB201781452({5Y100K)
CHASSIS No.: JF1SISKCSFGOS6079
REGISTRATION No.: SKV3248] -

ITEMS CODE

1 TPCLAIL
2 REMARK
3 INSO1

4 INSO2

5 INSO3

<] INSDa

7 INSOS

8 INSO6

9 INSO7
10 INSOB
11 INSO9
12 REMARK
13 REMARK
14 REMARK
1

2

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS
CONDUCT BODYWORK REPAIR (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
AGAINST SLQ12475 - AXA
CONDUCT TP CLAIM AXA LOCATION: YISHUN AVENUE 2
DATE:03/07/2018 TIME: 1845HRS
FOR ACCIDENT CAR OR REPAIR JOB QUOTATION, AN
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE IMPOSED IF VEHICLE
1S WITHDRAW AND TOWED OUT FOR REPAIR. REFER TO
STANDARD RATE CHART (REF. 0338),

STORAGE CHARGES OF $30/DAY WILL BE IMPOSED FROM
THE DATE OF CONFIRMATION OF AUTHORISATION BY THE
SURVEYOR SHOULD THE OWNER DECIDE NOT TO CARRY OUT
THE REPAIR IN MOTORIMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD.
INSTRUCTIONS WILL BE TAKEN FROM THE OWNER ONLY. IF
IT IS NOT POSSIBLE, AN AUTHORISATION LETTER FROM
THE OWNER 15 REQUIRED.
CUSTOMER ARE INFORMED AND ACCEPT THAT NUMBER OF
DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE 1S BASE ON THE FOLLOWING:
NO.OF DAYS FOR LOSS OF USE RECOMMENDED BY INS.CO,
APPOINTED SURVEYOR NO FURTHER CLAIM CAN BE ALLOWED
CUST ACK THAT CLAIMS NOT EXCEEDING $3,000 & ABOVE
WILL HAVE TO BE REFER TO FIDREC DIRECTLY,
REPAIR/REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND PANEL
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND PANEL
SUNDRIES

TOTAL(LABOUR)

BUMPER FACE R
577045G012(Qty : 1 & 540.00 each(Discount 20.00%;))
CARGD STEP PANEL 5/5

& SUBARU
TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No. M2-0076975-9
Co. Reg No. 195702032R

Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER
Invoice Mo: L£91954

For cash sales, payment will be
endorsed on this invoice and no
separate receipt will be issued,

DATE REC'D: 13-Nov-2018
SERVICE ADVISOR: HOOI]
JOB No.: L491164
MILEAGE: 56166

1D:

AMOUNT

280.00
420,00

20.00
720.00

432.00

368.00

e s i B el E————

Certified True Copy



Wm Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd & SUBARU

—— 19 Lorang B Toa Payoh Singapore 319255
Service Centre Tel (65) 641701007101 Fax [65) 62535535
25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 TAX INVOICE
Service Centre Tel (65) €47E4776 Fax (65) 64721137 GST Reg No. M2-0076575-9
Website: www. motorimage. net Co. Reg No. 198702032R
Sales: INSURANCE CUSTOMER
Invoice No: L491954
MNAME: AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD For cash sales, payment will be
ADDRESS: & SHENTON WAY endorsed on this invoice and no
#27-01 AXA TOWER. S(0B8811) separate recelpt will be issued.
TELEPHONE: 63387288 DATE REC'D: 13-Noev-201B8
MODEL: FORESTER 2.01-L AWD CVT SERVICE ADVISOR: HOOI
ENGINE No.: FB201781452(5Y100K) JOB No.: L491164
CHASSIS No.: JF1SISKCSFGO56079 MILEAGE: 56166
REGISTRATION NMo.: SKV3249) ID:
ITEMS CODE DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS AMOUNT
E7710SGOD0O(Qty : 1 @ 460.00 each(Discount 20.00%))
TOTAL[SPARE PARTS) 800.00
Subtotal 1,520.00
GST(7%) 106.40
TOTAL 51,626.40
—
] J
DATE : 30-)an-2019 - }
CUSTOMER ! MANAGER

The customer acknowledoes and confirms by taking dellvery of the vehicle and/or upon receipt of ths invoice, either persanally or by an
agent that his/her complaints relating to the vehicle have been rectified to his/her satisfaction and that the Company's llabllity for
defective work and/ar matieriale will be limited to rectification works and/for replecement of parts without charge or 2t discounted charge,
at the Company's option, The customer further acknowledges that any discrepancy In this invoice (with the exception of errors and
omissions] must be brought to the Company's attention in writing within three{3) days from the date of this invales falling which it will be
deemed correct.

CUSTOMER
[ Mot yet a DUD Member? Join us now at www.DUD.com.sg and start accumulating your points for your invoice today! |

tied lrue LOPY

[a =



GENERAL
INSURANCE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Our Ref No: GR-18-102202
Date of Request: 04/07/2018

Motor image Enterprises Ple Lid
19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am 1o Spm
GST Regstration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref Mo: Online Purchase

Singapore 319255

Dear SirMadam,

Enguiry Date 04/07/2018

Enquiry By Lim Po Beng

TP Vehicle No. SL0O12478

Accident Dale 03/0772018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (58)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Dus {GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You

This is a computer generaled document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Data:
[X] GIRO [ ] Cash [ ] Cheque




' V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

H; :; — &1 Ubi Ave 1 #07-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park. Singapore 408833
/‘P—- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Aeg. Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 18-860T188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM18012515/Kwb3g2
ORGP ORE o R ||
ATTNVALE OH Code . ASM
1. I Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLO 12475 Veh. Inspected SKV 3248.
Policy No. CN836480 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOONAP Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 10/07/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model SUBARU FORESTER c.c 1885
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. JF18J5KC5FGOS60TY Colour METALLIC SILVER
Odomaeter 56165 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/60R17 YOKOHAMA 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/60 R17 YOKOHAMA 4 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/60 R17 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[225/60 R17 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  03/07/2018 Inspection Date 131172018
Survey held at MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD
19 TOA PAYOH LORONG 8 .
SINGAPORE 3189255
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




/e 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

el B B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 1661 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607196-R Page Mo 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 3249
; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
tio
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (5)) (s)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER ASSY (N) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 540,00 540,00
1|BRKT CORNER R RH (N) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE . 18.00
1|BRKT CORNER R LH (N) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 18.00
1|BRKT SD R RH (N) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 14.40
1|BRKT SO R LH (N) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1440
1|BEAM COMPL R EU (N) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 288,00
1|CARGO STEP PANEL SIS (N) (CONSISTENT) DENTED _460.00 480.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 270,56 -200.00
1,082 24 800,00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 20,00
100.00 20,00
LABOUR
REPAIR /REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND PANEL 1,680.00 280.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND PANEL 1,260.00 420.00
TO SUPPLY & INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 300.00
“ 3,240.00 700.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,422.24 1,520.00|
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | I 1,520.00|

Az

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraisar

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012515/Kwb3q2

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s msss sokry for ihve uss snd benefit ai ine Chient npmed an ihe froni page of this Asperi.

e Bagility of resgansibilite whalsoever. in
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